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Winton Auction & Realty

VEHICLES, TOOLS, GUNS HOUSEHOLD ITEMS & MORE!

Auction Opens. Mon, Aug 1 5:55pm CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

0008
0009

0010
0011
0012
0013

0014

0015

0016

0017
0018
0019
0020

0021
0022
0023
0024
0025

Title

1994 Boston Whaler Rage 15 Jet Boat
Bally Pro "Wild Rose" Slot Machine
IGT "Double Diamond" Slot Machine
7.5 Artificial Christmas tree w/ stand
King size feather mattress topper

Golf clubs and bag

Vintage golf clubs, Bridgestone bag, and
umbrella

Vintage Ram golf clubs and bag

Titleist Pro Trajectory woods, TPS woods,
McGregor pitching wedge, & bag

RCA 50" TV w/ remote
Samsung 60" LED TV Series 6100
Insigna Blu-ray player

Airfield P-51 Mustang "Mari€e" remote control
airplane

Picture frames, letter size hanging folders, and
Valentines decorations

Tennis rackets, basketball, footballs, baseball
gloves, bowling balls, ping pong paddles and
balls

Size 9 water shoes, jet ski gloves, snorkel,
goggles, and flippers

Radio Shack Tsunami RC boat
Vintage Tonka Trucks
Duck decoys

Ducks Unlimited hats, rifle bag, fishing net,
bibs, shoulder holster, pistol holster, cell phone
holster, & mounted trout

6.5" Artificial Christmastree

Military container

Tom Taber Ducks Unlimited duck decoy
Chris Olson Ducks Unlimited decorative bird
Ducks Unlimited Special Edition Duck

Auction Closes: Sun, Aug 14 6:00pm CT

Lot
0026

0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033
0034

0035
0036

0037

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042

0043

0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

0049
0050

Title

Ducks Unlimited Valarie Bundy Special Edition
Duck

Ducks Unlimited Special Edition Duck
Tom Tabler duck dA©cor

Ducks Unlimited figurine

Wooden bird & duck dA©cor

Ron Van Glider "The Singing Winds" Signed
print

R.J. McDonald signed & numbered print
Laser disks and player

J.H. Davis Chatsworth dinner set "Deer, house,
bird"

Glass mugs and coffee cups

Magellan & TomTom GPS, CD player, Blu Ray
player, DVD player, wifi router/modem, &
assortment of remote controls

Clocks, jewelry boxes,
Thermometer/barometer/humidity gauge, and
antique readers

Filing cabinets
NASCAR Memorabilia
Books

Books

Uncle Mike's Inside the Pant Holster & MAC
Tools Race Radio

Figurines, model cars, Robert Fabe calendar
1988, signed MLB pictures, and more

Pocket knives

Winchester 3 piece Signature Series gift set
U.S. Golden Presidential Dollars

The Historical U.S. States Coin Collection

NRA American Rifleman Video Collection
VHS & NRA collector coins

Black & Decker Power Scissors
Misc. vintage dashboard parts



Lot

0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068

0069
0070

0071
0072
0073
0074

0075

0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088

Title

Samsung DV D player and Sabrent card reader
Samsung DVD player

Samsung Blu Ray player

Samsung Blu Ray player

BOSE ipod speaker

Oil lamp, wood box, size 8.5 Redwing shoes,
size 8.5 Hytest dip resistant shoes, and shoe
molds

Wood shelves/entertainment center

Cuckoo clock

4 Caster wheels

Inflatable pad, crutches, and Oxy Flow machine

Planters, timed outdoor light, decorative street
light, and hanging plant holders

Ceramic Fairiesw/ bird feeders

Soft artificial fishing lures

Wall shelves, chairs, and golf dA©cor
Retro lamp

Snap-on wall clock

Vintage surveying equipment

Illustrated Ford Mustang book, Mustang
Monthly magazines, and Framed Bristol Motor
Speedway picture

Afghan blanket, pillow, and brass vase

Rubber ducks, duck trash bin, napkin holder,
and towels

Perry Ellis suitcase
Soft pet carrier
Travel kennel

Computer bag, camerabag, CD case, size 6
baby shoes, winter gloves, and metal tin

007 Poster, playing cards, poker chips, and head
massager

Rocking horse

Antique bureau desk

Norman Rockwell framed print

Norman Rockwell framed print
Thermometer/barometer/humidity meter
2010 Kubota ZG222 Zero Turn Mower
Lawn-Boy 149cc Self propelled mower
Dolmar 4 stoke leaf blower

Tanaka weed eater

Sunjoe electric rototiller

Motorcycle stand

Blue Hawk tow behind seed spreader
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Lot

0089
0090

0091
0092
0093

0094

0095

0096
0097
0098

0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

0108
0109

0110
0111
0112

0113
0114
0115

0116

0117

0118
0119
0120

0121

07/09/25 03:21:24

Title

Predator auger

Champion digital hybrid generator model
100519

Black and Decker hedge trimmer
Electric power washer 1300 PSI

Extension cable, push broom, shovel, hoe, rake,
handle, aerator, mattock, and |eaf rakes

Shovdls, pitchfork, scoop, sledge hammer, rake,
mattock, axes, and crow bars

Hand saws, pruning sheers, putty knife, and
scraper

Husgvarna 450 chainsaw

Wheel barrow

Stinger bug zapper, 100" 3/4" roper, and bike
pump

Advantek livetrap

Painting supplies

Lawn chair

Werner extension ladder

Gas cans, paint, oil, lubricants, and more
Figurines

Native American figurines and doll
Clown figurines and masks

Asian figurines, dragon bookends, Ardleigh-
Elliot "Pao Chai" music box w/ paperwork

Cat nativity scene & dolls

Asian pottery, artificial flowers, wall shelves,
and silver plate

Golf figurines and coffee cup
Mystic Warriors decorative plates

Chef salt and pepper shakers, utensil holder,
napkin holder, and spoon holder

Baking cannisters
Teapots, Seagram's pitchers, and coffee cup

Coca-Colaglasses, Steak & Shake glasses, wine
glasses, and Bailey's glasses

Cannisters, mugs, metal bucket, bowl,
decorative plates, creamers, and Playboy stirrers

J& F Martell brandy sniffers, Seagram's Gin
glasses, shot glasses, and beer glasses

Vases, bells, and candle holders
Juice glasses, liqueur glass, and coffee cups

Motorcycle clock, wood motorcycle, Betty
Boop figurine, and wall art

Shot glasses, bowl, and assortment of porcelain



Lot
0122

0123

0124
0125

0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132

0133
0134

0135
0136
0137

0138

0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144

0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150

0151
0152
0153

Title

Heated travel mug, digital alarm clock/radio,
blender, multi phone recording control, and
multi cassette player

Wicker baskets, coin purses, picture frames,
wall art, figurines, clock, Mickey Mouse
filmographic cards, Jeff Gordon Calendar and
More

Candles, candle holders, and bowls

CarolinaMirror framed print "North
Wilkesboro, NC" #5203

Assortment of light bulbs and puck lights
Framed mirror

Nails and screws

Nuts, bolts, crews, and more

Lamps and shop lighting

Craftsman belt sander and hand sanders

Milwaukee tool box, chain, heat gun, electric
stapler, power cutter, & jig saw

Clamps & vise grips

Plastic socket trays, 2" hitches, screws, porting
kit, welding goggles, box of caulk, caulk gun,
and more

Dremel tool
Schumacher 10amp twin rate battery charger

Schumacher 1 amp motorcycle battery charger
and battery

Dellran 12v battery charger & Noco Genius 6v
& 12v battery charger

Krebs paint sprayer

Hand saws

Ryobi Detail Sander
Jack stands & lug wrench
Misc. Ford car parts

Black & Decker sander/polisher, Matco grinder,
Pneumatic speed sander, Black & Decker drill,
Black & Decker finish sander, & Chicago
Electric sawzal

Holt fluid extractor

Skil circular saw

Black & Decker drill, skill saw, & circular saw
1 ton Haul Master chain hoist

Drummond 1/6 hp submersible utility pump

Creeper, oil drain pan, water tank, and Ford
vent visor

Fan
Large propane tank
Dillon Precision Products reloader press

Lot

0154
0155
0156

0157
0158

0159
0159a
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170

0171

0172

0173

0174

0175

0176

0177
0178
0179

0180

0181
0182
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Title

9mm 115gr Bullets
45 cal 200gr bullets

Assortment of brass, reloading handbooks, caps,
[ube, powder, & safety glasses

200 .375" & 100 .451" Round ball bullets

9mm Hollow point, 44 FMJ, & .38 hollow point
bullets

Black Lion Optic & Millet rifle scopes
Oneida Screaming Eagle 4 Compound Bow
AR parts, scope, flashlight, and bayonete
0-150mm Digital caliper & RCBS scale
Plastic locker

Metal shop cabinets

Motorcycle Helmets

Motorcycle Helmets

Allen wrenches

Break tools and bleeder wrenches
Assortment of sockets & hand drivers
Snap-on vise grips, stapler, and staples

Serpentine belt tensioner, O ring assortment
sets, L sguare, and hand drivers

Magnetic screw driver set w/ replacement bits,
hole saw blades, bearing race & seal driver,
pulley remover and installer, bushing driver set,
& spark plug tester

Retaining ring plier set, compound meter,
double flaring, heavy duty riveting tool Kit,
flexible hose clamp plyers, and rear view mirror

Bolt grip puller set, CV boot clamp plyers, hand
driver, Allen wrenches batter condition
indicator and more

Snap-on visual inspection device, Kar Check
inductive power timing light, battery tester, and
compression tester

Torque wrenches and large assortment of
quality wrenches and sockets

Large assortment of Snap-on, Stanley, Blue
Point, Craftsman, and Mac Tools Wrenches

Screwdrivers
Plyers

Prybars, scrapers, hose clamps, shrink tube,
exhaust cutters, punches, and more

Hammers, mallets, punches, chisels, pipe
wrenches, and tire bead breakers

Metric & standard tap & die super sets
Machinist taps & dies



Lot
0183

0184

0185
0187

0188
0189

0190

0191
0192
0193

0194

0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202

0203
0204

0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216

Title

Drill bits, # stamp, thread repair, and screw
extractor

Aire wrenches, grease guns, air grinder/cut off,
extension magnets, mirrors, drill, and air
hammer drill

Wrenches

Hacksaw w/ replacement blades and crescent
wrenches

Files, guiding studs, and mirror

Dial indicator, Pittsburg 14 piece dlide hammer
& puller set, broken spark plug remover, fluid
pressure tool, infrared thermometer, and thread
setter

Snap-on 22 drawer tool box w/ owners manual
and touchup paint

Locker and mechanic stool
Bolt bins, nuts, and bolts

Honda Gold Wing wind shields, rim, and
antennas

Autographed Posters, shop signs, and digital
clock

220v Heater

Rubber mats

Craftsman work table

DBX Cascade bike & DBX gel bike seat
Trash cans

Life Gear exercise machine

Floor jack

Neck & shoulder massager, back braces, and
Med Massager

Size 8.5 shoes

Picture frames, Cabelas Guide gloves, clothes,
and more

Dalls, stool, and Kuerig tray

Books

Dolls, VHS, and DVD

Planters and corrugated plastic pipe
Bricks

Cyprus mulch and | attice board
Ladder

Exterior door

Ladder

Dyson hot & cool fan

iRobot Mop & electric furnace
Diversitech CP-22 condensation pump
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Lot
0217

0218
0219
0220
0221
0222

0223
0224
0225
0226
0227

0228
0229

0230

0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237

0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246

0247
0248
0250

0251
0252
0253
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Title

Assortment of comforters, quilts, linen, and
clothes hangers

AB Circle Pro V2.0 w/ DVD & meal plan
G Hazzard and Eric Sloane Framed Prints
Side table, small chair, lamp and stitch
Antique rocking horse

Picture frame, figurine, Harry potter goblet,
leather and vinyl repair kit, and more

Wicker cabinet

Western World Chaps
Stone Casserole dishes
Fluer deLis cannisters

Coasters, figurines, glass bowl, ice scoop,
singing bear and more

Snake Eye dtiletto knife, and Jargar watch

Samsung Galaxy J7 and Cannon SX1601S
camera

Microwave egg cooker, teapot, knives, cutting
board, romance novels, picture frame & more

L eather couch

L eather recliner

Decorative suit of armor

Teapots and coffee mugs

Stemmed glassware

Whiskey decanter, glasses, and carafe

Self winding watch box, vintage poker chips,
collectable train watch, AA battery charger,
NASCAR cards, card reader and more

2 Way radios and scanner

Books & DVDs

TV mounts and long Phillips head screw driver
Stained glass lamps & side table

Antique hutch w/ dovetail drawers

Dinning room leaf table, chairs, and rug
Rocking chair

Wicker basket, wall art, and Asian vase

French Black Onyx Plates, bowls, stemware,
and candle holders

Corning ware
Baking and casserole dishes

Punch bowl, glasses, coffee mugs, bowls, spoon
rest, pitchers, and Cincinnati OH glasses

Cooler
Recliner and couch
Coffee table and end tables



Lot

0254
0255

0256
0257
0258
0259
0260

0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267

0268
0269

0270
0272
0274
0275
0276

0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284

0285

0286
0287
0288

0289
0290
0291

Title

Lamp, shoe display, and magazine basket

Wall paper, animal figurines, plant stand,
artificial plants, and decorative cast iron

Framed Home Interiors prints

Sword wall display, 3 swords, and dragon lamp
Coffeetable

Big cat paintings

Original Oil On Canvas Framed Painting 4.5W
X 4H

12 Vinyl records

Dog beds, pillows, and more

Front load Samsung washer & dryer w/ stands
Steam cleaner

Assortment of rugs

Mirror and bathroom art

LG side by side refrigerator w/ water & ice
dispenser

Linen, comforters, and decorative pillows

Purses, romance novels, women's shoes, teddy
bears, side table, and pet gate

Lamps

5 Piece bedroom suite
Louis Vuitton wallet
Claymore

Utensils, coffee mugs, and pre pasted wall
paper border

Wood shelves

Stools

Desk

Framed C McKinley print

Towel rack

Decorative decanters and painting

Oil painting

Card table, peg board, dream catchers,
figurines, and more

Table, chair, artificial tree, lamp, wicker basket,
and more

Wall mirrors and picture frame
Corvette COS cover

Shelf, Awa Stereo, figurines, and 100 piece tool
set

Christmas ornaments
Coat stand, ironing board, and jackets
Life jackets, water shoes, and kids pilot jacket
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Lot
0292

0293

0295
0296

0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309

0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0320
0321
0322
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Title
Book shelf, weights, 6" artificial plant garland,
books, and more

Plant stands, shepherds hooks, and concrete
bench

Bird bath & yard art

Artificial Christmas tree, planter stand, iron
table, chairs, and entry rugs

Garden hoses

Lawn chairs

Archery target and tomato cages

1971 Boss Mustang 351 clock

Remington Model 870 Wingmaster

Savage 12ga Semi Auto

Browning 500 Ducks Unlimited semi auto 12ga
Bushmaster upper

Taurus pistol holster

TV wall stand and shelf

16' x 10" Aluminum storage building

2010 Chevy Silverado Texas Edition

2017 Harley Davidson Electra Glide Police
Edition

Homelite electric chainsaw

Bolens Weedeater

STIHL SH 85 Leaf blower/vacuum
Weedeater Ground Sweeper electric leaf blower
Craftsman electric weedesater

John boat trailer

Dally

Metal framed futon lounge chair

Moving dollies

Plastic locker
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Cash or check due at pickup.
Pickup Day: Monday, August 15th 2pm-6pm
23 Skidmore Ln, Winchester, TN 37398

23 Skidmore Ln, Winchester, TN 37398
Pickup Day: Monday, August 15th 2pm-6pm
Pleas bring help to remove purchased items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

116 1st Ave SE, Winchester, TN 37398 -- Phone 931-967-3650
wintonauction.com
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