Winton Auction & Realty

VEHICLES, TOOLS, GUNS, HOUSEHOLD ITEMS & MORE!

Auction Opens: Mon, Aug 1 5:55pm CT Auction Closes: Sun, Aug 14 6:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	1994 Boston Whaler Rage 15 Jet Boat	0026	Ducks Unlimited Valarie Bundy Special Edition
0002	Bally Pro "Wild Rose" Slot Machine		Duck
0003	IGT "Double Diamond" Slot Machine	0027	Ducks Unlimited Special Edition Duck
0004	7.5' Artificial Christmas tree w/ stand	0028	Tom Tabler duck décor
0005	King size feather mattress topper	0029	Ducks Unlimited figurine
0006	Golf clubs and bag	0030	Wooden bird & duck décor
0007	Vintage golf clubs, Bridgestone bag, and umbrella	0031	Ron Van Glider "The Singing Winds" Signed print
0008	Vintage Ram golf clubs and bag	0032	R.J. McDonald signed & numbered print
0009	Titleist Pro Trajectory woods, TPS woods,	0033	Laser disks and player
	McGregor pitching wedge, & bag 00	0034	J.H. Davis Chatsworth dinner set "Deer, house,
0010	RCA 50" TV w/ remote	0025	bird"
0011	Samsung 60" LED TV Series 6100	0035	Glass mugs and coffee cups
0012	Insigna Blu-ray player	0036	Magellan & TomTom GPS, CD player, Blu Ray player, DVD player, wifi router/modem, &
0013	Airfield P-51 Mustang "Marie" remote control		assortment of remote controls
0014	airplane Picture frames, letter size hanging folders, and Valentines decorations	0037	Clocks, jewelry boxes, Thermometer/barometer/humidity gauge, and antique readers
0015	Tennis rackets, basketball, footballs, baseball gloves, bowling balls, ping pong paddles and balls	0038	Filing cabinets
		0039	NASCAR Memorabilia
0016	Size 9 water shoes, jet ski gloves, snorkel, goggles, and flippers	0040	Books
0020		0041	Books
0017	Radio Shack Tsunami RC boat	0042	Uncle Mike's Inside the Pant Holster & MAC
0018	Vintage Tonka Trucks		Tools Race Radio
0019	Duck decoys	0043	Figurines, model cars, Robert Fabe calendar 1988, signed MLB pictures, and more
0020	Ducks Unlimited hats, rifle bag, fishing net, bibs, shoulder holster, pistol holster, cell phone holster, & mounted trout	0044	Pocket knives
		0045	Winchester 3 piece Signature Series gift set
0021	6.5' Artificial Christmas tree	0046	U.S. Golden Presidential Dollars
0022	Military container	0047	The Historical U.S. States Coin Collection
0022	Tom Taber Ducks Unlimited duck decoy	0048	NRA American Rifleman Video Collection
0023	Chris Olson Ducks Unlimited decorative bird	00 -1 0	VHS & NRA collector coins
0025	Ducks Unlimited Special Edition Duck	0049	Black & Decker Power Scissors
00 2 0	Dates ominined Special Edition Duck	0050	Misc. vintage dashboard parts
			_

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0051	Samsung DVD player and Sabrent card reader	0089	Predator auger
0052 0053	Samsung DVD player Samsung Blu Ray player	0090	Champion digital hybrid generator model 100519
0054	Samsung Blu Ray player	0091	Black and Decker hedge trimmer
0055	BOSE ipod speaker	0092	Electric power washer 1300 PSI
0056	Oil lamp, wood box, size 8.5 Redwing shoes, size 8.5 Hytest slip resistant shoes, and shoe	0093	Extension cable, push broom, shovel, hoe, rake, handle, aerator, mattock, and leaf rakes
0057	molds Wood shelves/entertainment center	0094	Shovels, pitchfork, scoop, sledge hammer, rake, mattock, axes, and crow bars
0058	Cuckoo clock	0095	Hand saws, pruning sheers, putty knife, and
0059	4 Caster wheels		scraper
0060	Inflatable pad, crutches, and Oxy Flow machine	0096	Husqvarna 450 chainsaw
0061	Planters, timed outdoor light, decorative street	0097	Wheel barrow
0062	light, and hanging plant holders Ceramic Fairies w/ bird feeders	0098	Stinger bug zapper, 100' 3/4" roper, and bike pump
0063	Soft artificial fishing lures	0099	Advantek live trap
0064	Wall shelves, chairs, and golf décor	0100	Painting supplies
0065	Retro lamp	0101	Lawn chair
0066	Snap-on wall clock	0102	Werner extension ladder
0067	Vintage surveying equipment	0103	Gas cans, paint, oil, lubricants, and more
0068	Illustrated Ford Mustang book, Mustang	0104	Figurines
	Monthly magazines, and Framed Bristol Motor	0105	Native American figurines and doll
00.60	Speedway picture	0106	Clown figurines and masks
0069	Afghan blanket, pillow, and brass vase	0107	Asian figurines, dragon bookends, Ardleigh- Elliot "Pao Chai" music box w/ paperwork
0070	Rubber ducks, duck trash bin, napkin holder, and towels	0108	Cat nativity scene & dolls
0071	Perry Ellis suitcase	0109	Asian pottery, artificial flowers, wall shelves,
0072	Soft pet carrier	0110	and silver plate
0073	Travel kennel	0110	Golf figurines and coffee cup
0074	Computer bag, camera bag, CD case, size 6	0111	Mystic Warriors decorative plates
0075	baby shoes, winter gloves, and metal tin 007 Poster, playing cards, poker chips, and head	0112	Chef salt and pepper shakers, utensil holder, napkin holder, and spoon holder
00-4	massager	0113	Baking cannisters
0076	Rocking horse	0114	Teapots, Seagram's pitchers, and coffee cup
0077	Antique bureau desk	0115	Coca-Cola glasses, Steak & Shake glasses, wine glasses, and Bailey's glasses
0078	Norman Rockwell framed print	0116	Cannisters, mugs, metal bucket, bowl,
0079	Norman Rockwell framed print		decorative plates, creamers, and Playboy stirrers
0080 0082	Thermometer/barometer/humidity meter 2010 Kubota ZG222 Zero Turn Mower	0117	J&F Martell brandy sniffers, Seagram's Gin
0083	Lawn-Boy 149cc Self propelled mower		glasses, shot glasses, and beer glasses
0084	Dolmar 4 stoke leaf blower	0118	Vases, bells, and candle holders
0085	Tanaka weed eater	0119	Juice glasses, liqueur glass, and coffee cups
0086	Sunjoe electric rototiller	0120	Motorcycle clock, wood motorcycle, Betty Boop figurine, and wall art
0087	Motorcycle stand	0121	Shot glasses, bowl, and assortment of porcelain
0088	Blue Hawk tow behind seed spreader	V121	onor grasses, bowr, and assortment or porcerain
0000	Diac Hawk tow belling seed spreader		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0122	Heated travel mug, digital alarm clock/radio, blender, multi phone recording control, and	0154	9mm 115gr Bullets
		0155	.45 cal 200gr bullets
0123 0124	multi cassette player Wicker baskets, coin purses, picture frames, wall art, figurines, clock, Mickey Mouse filmographic cards, Jeff Gordon Calendar and More Candles, candle holders, and bowls	0156	Assortment of brass, reloading handbooks, caps, lube, powder, & safety glasses
		0157	200 .375" & 100 .451" Round ball bullets
		0158	9mm Hollow point, 44 FMJ, & .38 hollow point bullets
0125	Carolina Mirror framed print "North	0159	Black Lion Optic & Millet rifle scopes
0125	Wilkesboro, NC" #5203	0159a	Oneida Screaming Eagle 4 Compound Bow
0126	Assortment of light bulbs and puck lights	0160	AR parts, scope, flashlight, and bayonete
0127	Framed mirror	0161	0-150mm Digital caliper & RCBS scale
0128	Nails and screws	0162	Plastic locker
0129	Nuts, bolts, crews, and more	0163	Metal shop cabinets
0130	Lamps and shop lighting	0164	Motorcycle Helmets
0131	Craftsman belt sander and hand sanders	0165	Motorcycle Helmets
0132	Milwaukee tool box, chain, heat gun, electric	0166	Allen wrenches
	stapler, power cutter, & jig saw	0167	Break tools and bleeder wrenches
0133	Clamps & vise grips	0168	Assortment of sockets & hand drivers
0134	Plastic socket trays, 2" hitches, screws, porting kit, welding goggles, box of caulk, caulk gun,	0169	Snap-on vise grips, stapler, and staples
0125	and more	0170	Serpentine belt tensioner, O ring assortment sets, L square, and hand drivers
0135	Dremel tool	0171	Magnetic screw driver set w/ replacement bits,
0136 0137	Schumacher 10amp twin rate battery charger Schumacher 1 amp motorcycle battery charger and battery		hole saw blades, bearing race & seal driver, pulley remover and installer, bushing driver set, & spark plug tester
0138	Dellran 12v battery charger & Noco Genius 6v	0172	Retaining ring plier set, compound meter,
	& 12v battery charger		double flaring, heavy duty riveting tool kit, flexible hose clamp plyers, and rear view mirror
0139	Krebs paint sprayer	0173	Bolt grip puller set, CV boot clamp plyers, hand
0140	Hand saws	0173	driver, Allen wrenches batter condition
0141	Ryobi Detail Sander		indicator and more
0142	Jack stands & lug wrench	0174	Snap-on visual inspection device, Kar Check
0143	Misc. Ford car parts		inductive power timing light, battery tester, and compression tester
0144	Black & Decker sander/polisher, Matco grinder, Pneumatic speed sander, Black & Decker drill, Black & Decker finish sander, & Chicago	0175	Torque wrenches and large assortment of quality wrenches and sockets
	Electric sawzall	0176	Large assortment of Snap-on, Stanley, Blue
0145	Holt fluid extractor		Point, Craftsman, and Mac Tools Wrenches
0146	Skil circular saw	0177	Screwdrivers
0147	Black & Decker drill, skill saw, & circular saw	0178	Plyers
0148	1 ton Haul Master chain hoist	0179	Prybars, scrapers, hose clamps, shrink tube, exhaust cutters, punches, and more
0149	Drummond 1/6 hp submersible utility pump	0180	Hammers, mallets, punches, chisels, pipe
0150	Creeper, oil drain pan, water tank, and Ford vent visor		wrenches, and tire bead breakers
0151	Fan	0181	Metric & standard tap & die super sets
0152	Large propane tank	0182	Machinist taps & dies

0153 Dillon Precision Products reloader press

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0183	Drill bits, # stamp, thread repair, and screw extractor	0217	Assortment of comforters, quilts, linen, and clothes hangers
0184	Aire wrenches, grease guns, air grinder/cut off,	0218	AB Circle Pro V2.0 w/ DVD & meal plan
	extension magnets, mirrors, drill, and air hammer drill	0219	G Hazzard and Eric Sloane Framed Prints
0185	Wrenches	0220	Side table, small chair, lamp and stitch
0187	Hacksaw w/ replacement blades and crescent	0221	Antique rocking horse
	wrenches	0222	Picture frame, figurine, Harry potter goblet, leather and vinyl repair kit, and more
0188 0189	Files, guiding studs, and mirror	0223	Wicker cabinet
0109	Dial indicator, Pittsburg 14 piece slide hammer & puller set, broken spark plug remover, fluid	0224	Western World Chaps
	pressure tool, infrared thermometer, and thread	0225	Stone Casserole dishes
	setter	0226	Fluer de Lis cannisters
0190	Snap-on 22 drawer tool box w/ owners manual and touchup paint	0227	Coasters, figurines, glass bowl, ice scoop, singing bear and more
0191	Locker and mechanic stool	0228	Snake Eye stiletto knife, and Jargar watch
0192 0193	Bolt bins, nuts, and bolts Honda Gold Wing wind shields, rim, and	0229	Samsung Galaxy J7 and Cannon SX160IS camera
V = 2	antennas	0230	Microwave egg cooker, teapot, knives, cutting
0194	Autographed Posters, shop signs, and digital		board, romance novels, picture frame & more
	clock	0231	Leather couch
0195	220v Heater	0232	Leather recliner
0196	Rubber mats	0233	Decorative suit of armor
0197	Craftsman work table	0234	Teapots and coffee mugs
0198	DBX Cascade bike & DBX gel bike seat	0235	Stemmed glassware
0199	Trash cans	0236	Whiskey decanter, glasses, and carafe
0200	Life Gear exercise machine	0237	Self winding watch box, vintage poker chips,
0201 0202	Floor jack Neck & shoulder massager, back braces, and		collectable train watch, AA battery charger, NASCAR cards, card reader and more
0202	Med Massager	0238	2 Way radios and scanner
0203	Size 8.5 shoes	0239	Books & DVDs
0204	Picture frames, Cabelas Guide gloves, clothes,	0240	TV mounts and long Phillips head screw driver
	and more	0241	Stained glass lamps & side table
0205	Dolls, stool, and Kuerig tray	0242	Antique hutch w/ dovetail drawers
0206	Books	0243	Dinning room leaf table, chairs, and rug
0207	Dolls, VHS, and DVD	0244	Rocking chair
0208	Planters and corrugated plastic pipe	0245	Wicker basket, wall art, and Asian vase
0209	Bricks	0246	French Black Onyx Plates, bowls, stemware,
0210	Cyprus mulch and lattice board		and candle holders
0211	Ladder	0247	Corning ware
0212	Exterior door	0248	Baking and casserole dishes
0213	Ladder	0250	Punch bowl, glasses, coffee mugs, bowls, spoon rest, pitchers, and Cincinnati OH glasses
0214	Dyson hot & cool fan	0251	Cooler
0215	iRobot Mop & electric furnace	0251	Recliner and couch
0216	Diversitech CP-22 condensation pump	0253	Coffee table and end tables
		0_0	correct more and end theres

			07/09/25 05.21.2
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0254	Lamp, shoe display, and magazine basket	0292	Book shelf, weights, 6' artificial plant garland,
0255	Wall paper, animal figurines, plant stand,		books, and more
	artificial plants, and decorative cast iron	0293	Plant stands, shepherds hooks, and concrete
0256	Framed Home Interiors prints	0295	bench Bird bath & yard art
0257	Sword wall display, 3 swords, and dragon lamp	0296	Artificial Christmas tree, planter stand, iron
0258	Coffee table	0290	table, chairs, and entry rugs
0259	Big cat paintings	0297	Garden hoses
0260	Original Oil On Canvas Framed Painting 4.5'W x 4'H	0298	Lawn chairs
0261	12 Vinyl records	0299	Archery target and tomato cages
0262	Dog beds, pillows, and more	0300	1971 Boss Mustang 351 clock
0263	Front load Samsung washer & dryer w/ stands	0301	Remington Model 870 Wingmaster
0264	Steam cleaner	0302	Savage 12ga Semi Auto
0265	Assortment of rugs	0303	Browning 500 Ducks Unlimited semi auto 12ga
0266	Mirror and bathroom art	0304	Bushmaster upper
0267	LG side by side refrigerator w/ water & ice	0305	Taurus pistol holster
	dispenser	0306	TV wall stand and shelf
0268	Linen, comforters, and decorative pillows	0307	16' x 10' Aluminum storage building
0269	Purses, romance novels, women's shoes, teddy bears, side table, and pet gate	0308	2010 Chevy Silverado Texas Edition
0270	Lamps	0309	2017 Harley Davidson Electra Glide Police Edition
0270	5 Piece bedroom suite	0312	Homelite electric chainsaw
0274	Louis Vuitton wallet	0313	Bolens Weedeater
0275	Claymore	0314	STIHL SH 85 Leaf blower/vacuum
0276	Utensils, coffee mugs, and pre pasted wall	0315	Weedeater Ground Sweeper electric leaf blower
	paper border	0316	Craftsman electric weedeater
0277	Wood shelves	0317	John boat trailer
0278	Stools	0318	Dolly
0279	Desk	0320	Metal framed futon lounge chair
0280	Framed C McKinley print	0321	Moving dollies
0281	Towel rack	0322	Plastic locker
0282	Decorative decanters and painting		
0283	Oil painting		
0284	Card table, peg board, dream catchers, figurines, and more		
0285	Table, chair, artificial tree, lamp, wicker basket, and more		
0286	Wall mirrors and picture frame		
0287	Corvette CO5 cover		

Christmas ornaments

Shelf, Awa Stereo, figurines, and 100 piece tool

Life jackets, water shoes, and kids pilot jacket

Coat stand, ironing board, and jackets

0288

0289

0290

0291

Cash or check due at pickup. Pickup Day: Monday, August 15th 2pm-6pm 23 Skidmore Ln, Winchester, TN 37398

23 Skidmore Ln, Winchester, TN 37398 Pickup Day: Monday, August 15th 2pm-6pm Pleas bring help to remove purchased items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

116 1st Ave SE, Winchester, TN 37398 -- Phone 931-967-3650 wintonauction.com